
36th Ballard XC Invite Class A-B boys

Huxley, IA

Sep. 12, 2016

70s, Sunny & Windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

Class B                           Last updated Sep. 12, 2016 8:25 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Gilbert                  42    3    8    9   10   12   13   14    17:48    0:36

  2 Nodaway Valley           63    4    6   15   16   22   26   32    17:58    0:55

  3 G H V                    67    1    2   11   23   30   49   57    17:51    2:03

  4 Humboldt                125   17   20   27   28   33   34   42    18:35    0:44

  5 North Polk              162    7   25   39   43   48   51   53    19:05    2:11

  6 Eagle Grove             172   18   21   35   44   54   62   67    19:18    2:24

  7 Nevada                  181    5   38   41   47   50   60   65    19:17    2:33

  8 South Hardin            226   24   45   46   55   56   66   68    19:57    2:11

  9 Roland-Story            243   29   36   58   59   61   64         20:19    2:24

 10 Ifa-Agwsr               255   31   37   52   63   72   73   76    20:34    3:56

 11 Creston                 269   19   40   69   70   71   74   75    20:50    4:00

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Gilbert

    3  Jason Taylor, Jr           17:29  

    8  Nathan Patel, Fr           17:43  

    9  Rees Tyler, Fr             17:50  

   10  Calvin Stewart, Jr         17:51  

   12  John Ockey, So             18:04  

   13  Griffin Ruba, Fr           18:05  

   14  Hank Powers, So            18:07  

Total Time = 1:28:57     Total Places = 42

2. Nodaway Valley

    4  Shane Breheny, Sr          17:30  

    6  Brycen Wallace, Jr         17:33  

   15  Tyler Breheny, Fr          18:10  

   16  Skyler Rawlings, Jr        18:11  

   22  Brayten Funke, Sr          18:24  

   26  Matthew Dickinson, Sr      18:37  

   32  Joshua Baudler, Fr         18:57  

Total Time = 1:29:48     Total Places = 63

3. G H V
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    1  Reece Smith, So            16:50  

    2  Logan Dalbeck, Sr          17:03  

   11  Ray Cataldo, Jr            17:53  

   23  Austin Siegrist, Sr        18:34  

   30  Derek Brown, Sr            18:52  

   49  Andy Schreur, Sr           20:03  

   57  Nathan Larson, So          20:53  

Total Time = 1:29:12     Total Places = 67

4. Humboldt

   17  Ryan Courtney, Sr          18:14  

   20  Joseph Kunert, So          18:21  

   27  Ivan Rasmussen, Sr         18:38  

   28  Denny Pederson, Jr         18:44  

   33  Calvin Carlson, So         18:58  

   34  Isaac Thurm, Jr            19:07  

   42  Noah Helmer, So            19:44  

Total Time = 1:32:55     Total Places = 125

5. North Polk

    7  Jacob Wilcox, Jr           17:39  

   25  Will McCormick, Jr         18:37  

   39  Cody Meiners, Sr           19:30  

   43  Michael Williams, Fr       19:46  

   48  Kirk Leach, Sr             19:50  

   51  John Peterson, Sr          20:17  

   53  Flint Vernon, So           20:31  

Total Time = 1:35:22     Total Places = 162

6. Eagle Grove

   18  McCaulay King, Sr          18:18  

   21  Dalton Schaffer, Sr        18:23  

   35  Gage Behnkendorf, Sr       19:18  

   44  Derek Graham, Jr           19:47  

   54  Sam Johnson, Sr            20:41  

   62  Jon Koester, Fr            21:19  

   67  Jacob Arbaugh, So          21:44  

Total Time = 1:36:27     Total Places = 172

7. Nevada

    5  Malachi Hornbuckle, Jr     17:31  

   38  Connor Kline, Jr           19:21  

   41  Jacob Sanders, So          19:40  

   47  Dalton Baker, So           19:49  

   50  Devin See, So              20:04  

   60  Drew Barker, Sr            21:12  

   65  Connor Hines, So           21:33  

Total Time = 1:36:25     Total Places = 181

8. South Hardin

   24  Jacob Vanderwilt, So       18:36  

   45  Justin Meints, Fr          19:48  

   46  Kolby Winter, Fr           19:48  

   55  Josiah Dorow, Sr           20:43  

   56  Cauy Teske, So             20:46  

   66  Gavin Roy, Fr              21:35  

   68  Alex Hassan, Fr            21:49  

Total Time = 1:39:41     Total Places = 226

9. Roland-Story

   29  Gradyn Dowling, So         18:51  



   36  Marcus Thomas, Jr          19:19  

   58  Eric Dowe, So              21:00  

   59  Blake Sievers, Jr          21:07  

   61  Grant Olson, So            21:14  

   64  Nick Thiel, So             21:23  

Total Time = 1:41:31     Total Places = 243

10. Ifa-Agwsr

   31  Brayden Penning, Jr        18:54  

   37  Seth Mazoway, So           19:20  

   52  Pablo Freda, Sr            20:20  

   63  Greg Tystahl, Jr           21:22  

   72  Cameron Zolnosky, Jr       22:50  

   73  Carter Krukow, Jr          23:22  

   76  Adam Long, Sr              24:56  

Total Time = 1:42:46     Total Places = 255

11. Creston

   19  Ben Irr, Sr                18:19  

   40  Isaac Wignall, Sr          19:40  

   69  Hunter Fry, Fr             21:52  

   70  Dylan Linch, Jr            21:59  

   71  Levi Hitz, Fr              22:19  

   74  Jared Moreland, Fr         23:58  

   75  Devin Baker, Fr            24:32  

Total Time = 1:44:09     Total Places = 269

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Reece Smith, So            16:50    G H V                

    2     2  Logan Dalbeck, Sr          17:03    G H V                

    3     3  Jason Taylor, Jr           17:29    Gilbert              

    4     4  Shane Breheny, Sr          17:30    Nodaway Valley       

    5     5  Malachi Hornbuckle, Jr     17:31    Nevada               

    6     6  Brycen Wallace, Jr         17:33    Nodaway Valley       

    7     7  Jacob Wilcox, Jr           17:39    North Polk           

    8     8  Nathan Patel, Fr           17:43    Gilbert              

    9     9  Rees Tyler, Fr             17:50    Gilbert              

   10    10  Calvin Stewart, Jr         17:51    Gilbert              

   11    11  Ray Cataldo, Jr            17:53    G H V                

   12    12  John Ockey, So             18:04    Gilbert              

   13    13  Griffin Ruba, Fr           18:05    Gilbert              

   14    14  Hank Powers, So            18:07    Gilbert              

   15    15  Tyler Breheny, Fr          18:10    Nodaway Valley       

   16    16  Skyler Rawlings, Jr        18:11    Nodaway Valley       

   17    17  Ryan Courtney, Sr          18:14    Humboldt             

   18    18  McCaulay King, Sr          18:18    Eagle Grove          

   19    19  Ben Irr, Sr                18:19    Creston              

   20    20  Joseph Kunert, So          18:21    Humboldt             

   21    21  Dalton Schaffer, Sr        18:23    Eagle Grove          

   22    22  Brayten Funke, Sr          18:24    Nodaway Valley       

   23    23  Austin Siegrist, Sr        18:34    G H V                

   24    24  Jacob Vanderwilt, So       18:36    South Hardin         

   25    25  Will McCormick, Jr         18:37    North Polk           

   26    26  Matthew Dickinson, Sr      18:37    Nodaway Valley       

   27    27  Ivan Rasmussen, Sr         18:38    Humboldt             

   28    28  Denny Pederson, Jr         18:44    Humboldt             

   29    29  Gradyn Dowling, So         18:51    Roland-Story         
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   30    30  Derek Brown, Sr            18:52    G H V                

   31    31  Brayden Penning, Jr        18:54    Ifa-Agwsr            

   32    32  Joshua Baudler, Fr         18:57    Nodaway Valley       

   33    33  Calvin Carlson, So         18:58    Humboldt             

   34    34  Isaac Thurm, Jr            19:07    Humboldt             

   35    35  Gage Behnkendorf, Sr       19:18    Eagle Grove          

   36    36  Marcus Thomas, Jr          19:19    Roland-Story         

   37    37  Seth Mazoway, So           19:20    Ifa-Agwsr            

   38    38  Connor Kline, Jr           19:21    Nevada               

   39    39  Cody Meiners, Sr           19:30    North Polk           

   40    40  Isaac Wignall, Sr          19:40    Creston              

   41    41  Jacob Sanders, So          19:40    Nevada               

   42    42  Noah Helmer, So            19:44    Humboldt             

   43    43  Michael Williams, Fr       19:46    North Polk           

   44    44  Derek Graham, Jr           19:47    Eagle Grove          

   45    45  Justin Meints, Fr          19:48    South Hardin         

   46    46  Kolby Winter, Fr           19:48    South Hardin         

   47    47  Dalton Baker, So           19:49    Nevada               

   48    48  Kirk Leach, Sr             19:50    North Polk           

   49    49  Andy Schreur, Sr           20:03    G H V                

   50    50  Devin See, So              20:04    Nevada               

   51    51  John Peterson, Sr          20:17    North Polk           

   52    52  Pablo Freda, Sr            20:20    Ifa-Agwsr            

   53    53  Flint Vernon, So           20:31    North Polk           

   54    54  Sam Johnson, Sr            20:41    Eagle Grove          

   55    55  Josiah Dorow, Sr           20:43    South Hardin         

   56    56  Cauy Teske, So             20:46    South Hardin         

   57    57  Nathan Larson, So          20:53    G H V                

   58    58  Eric Dowe, So              21:00    Roland-Story         

   59    59  Blake Sievers, Jr          21:07    Roland-Story         

   60    60  Drew Barker, Sr            21:12    Nevada               

   61    61  Grant Olson, So            21:14    Roland-Story         

   62    62  Jon Koester, Fr            21:19    Eagle Grove          

   63    63  Greg Tystahl, Jr           21:22    Ifa-Agwsr            

   64    64  Nick Thiel, So             21:23    Roland-Story         

   65    65  Connor Hines, So           21:33    Nevada               

   66    66  Gavin Roy, Fr              21:35    South Hardin         

   67    67  Jacob Arbaugh, So          21:44    Eagle Grove          

   68    68  Alex Hassan, Fr            21:49    South Hardin         

   69    69  Hunter Fry, Fr             21:52    Creston              

   70    70  Dylan Linch, Jr            21:59    Creston              

   71    71  Levi Hitz, Fr              22:19    Creston              

   72    72  Cameron Zolnosky, Jr       22:50    Ifa-Agwsr            

   73    73  Carter Krukow, Jr          23:22    Ifa-Agwsr            

   74    74  Jared Moreland, Fr         23:58    Creston              

   75    75  Devin Baker, Fr            24:32    Creston              

   76    76  Adam Long, Sr              24:56    Ifa-Agwsr            
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